

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4811 /2007

(From the judgement and order dated 31/01 / 2 006 in CRL M A No. 13371 / 2005 of
The H I G H C O U R T O F G U J A R A T AT AH M E D A B A D)

M. P.SA N J A Y & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

STAT E OF G U J A R A T & AN R.

Respondent(s)

(office report on default)

Date: 08/04 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

COR A M : HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E ALTA M A S KA B I R
(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.
Mr. S.J. Aristotle, Adv.
Mr. Prabhurama Subramanian, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Somanath Padhan, Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Seen the office report on default dated 13 th February, 2009.
On the petitioner's prayer further time is granted to comply with the
requisition contained in the said report.

(Manish Vats) (Usha Sharma)
Sr. P.A. Court Master